SANGAM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
SCHOOL CALENDER 2024-25

Month | Working Total Working Saturday Holidays Remarks
Days
Apr 01-06 06 11 Apr- Ramzan Id/Eid-ul- | 03 Apr, 2024 —
Fitar New session
2024 08-10 , 12-13 | 05 14 Apr—Ambedkar Jayanti | begins for
17 Apr-RamNavmi students
15-16 1820 03 21 Apr— Mahaveer Jayanti
22-27 06
29-30 02

Total No. of days =24 Days

May | 01-04 04
2024 o6 06
13-16 04

Total No. of days = 14 Days

**%* SUMMER VACATION ***
17 MAY 1O 30 JUN 2024

July 01-06 06
2024 08-13 06
15-16 ,18-20 | 05
22-27 06 17 Jul — Muharram
29-31 03
Total No. of days 26 Days
Aug 01-03 03 15 Aug— Independence
05-10 06 Day
2024 19 Aug—
12-14. 16-17 | 05 Rakshabandhan
’ 26 Aug— Janam Asthmi
20-24 05
27-31 05

Total No. of days = 24 Days




Sep
2024

02-07 06

13- Sep Ramdev Jayanti

16 — Sep Barawafat

17 —Sep

09-12, 14 05
18-21 04
23-28 06
30 01

Vishwakarma Jayanti

Total No. of days =23 Days

TERM 1:

Oct
2024

02 Oct — Gandhi Jayanti

03 Oct -Navratri Sthapana
11 Oct Ram Navmi

12 Oct- Dushera

31 Dipawali

01 ,4-5 03
07-10 04
14-19 06
21-26 06
28-30 03

Total No. of days =22 Days

Nov or* 01
2024 Foao0 06 02 Gowardhan pooja
15 Guru Nanak Jayanti

11-14, 16 05
18-23 06
25-30 06

Total No. of days = 24 Days

Dec | 0207 06

2024 o012 06
1621 06 .
2324 2628 | 05 25 Dec — Christmas
30-31 02

Total No. of days = 25 Days

**%% WINTER BREAK **%%*
AS PER D.M. ORDER




Jan 01-04 04
06-11 06

2024
15-18 04
20-25 06
27-31 05

13 JAN — LOHRI
14JAN-
MAKARSANKRANTI

26 JAN — REPUBLIC
DAY

Total No. of day-25 Days

TERM -2: AS PER BOARD EXAM

2024 03-08 06

10-15 06
17-22 06
24-29 06

Total No. of day-25 Days

Mar 01 01
2024 03-08 06

10-15 06
17-22 06
24-29 06

31 01

Total No. of day-26 Days

Total No. of Working Days in the session (2024-25) = 258







e The examination pattern for different classes is subject to change as per the guidelines issuedby CBSE /
DOE from time to time.

e Total working days in each month are shown for TAFS. There is a variation in the number of working
days in some months due to Activities / Annual Day / Sports Day allocated in differentmonths for the
three schools. But the total number of working days in each school is

e AFBBS will need 03 extra working days to complete their exams because of different

combination of subjects in classes XI & XII.

Summer Break

Autumn Break

Winter Break

During the summer, autumn & winter break all admin & support staff areworking except on

Saturday, Sunday & Gazetted Holidays.




SCHOOL FUNCTIONS

S.N. | Date Day Remarks
1. 11 Apr 2024 Thursday Ramzan Id/Eid-ul-Fitar
2. 14 Apr 2024 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti
3. | 18 Apr 2024 Thursday RamNavmi
4. 21 Apr 2024 Sunday Mahaveer Jayanti
5. 17 July 2024 Wednesday Muharram
6. 15 Aug 2024 Thursday IndependenceDay
7. 19 Aug 2024 Monday Rakshabandhan
8. 26 Aug 2024 Monday Janam Asthmi
9. 13 Sep 2024 Friday Ramdev Jayanti
10. | 16 Sep 2024 Monday Barawafat
11.| 17 Sep 2024 Tuesday Vishwakarma Jayanti
12. | 02 Oct 2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti
13. ] 03 Oct 2024 Thursday Navratri Sthapana
14.| 11 Oct 2024 Friday Ram Navmi
15.] 12 Oct 2024 Saturday Dushera
16.| 31 Oct 2024 Thursday Dipawali
17.| 02 Nov 2024 Saturday Gowardhan pooja
18.| 15Nov 2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti
19. | 25 Dec 2024 Monday Christmas
FUNCTIONS S.LS
ANNUAL DAY DECEMBER -2024
SPORTS DAY NOVMBER -2024
INTER SCHOOL FESTIVAL NOVMBER -2024




